
$ 359,000.00

12661 KELLY SANDS WAY
125 FORT MYERS FL 33908
https://www.imhome.com

WOW Just Reduced 40k to sell! Luxury and Gulf
Awaits! Exquisite 2BR/2BA Top-Floor Remodeled
Residence, Impeccably Crafted with Timeless
Elegance. This Turnkey Exquisitely Furnished Haven
Offers Captivating Golf Course Views, Covered
Parking, and a spacious Exterior Storage Closet.
Revel in the Finest Details: Gleaming Tile Floors,
Crown Molding, Detailed Baseboards,…

12661 Kelly Sands WAY 125 FORT
MYERS FL 33908

2 beds

2 baths

Condominium

Residential

Active

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/condominium/
https://www.imhome.com/es_category/residential/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/
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BASIC FACTS

Development Name: KELLY GREENS GOLF
AND COUNTRY CLUB MLS #: 223079733

Date added: 11/02/23 Post Updated: 2024-04-20 07:48:22

Type: Condominium Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 2

BathroomsFull: 2 Floors: 3

Area: 1069 sq ft LotSizeAcres: 0.3133

Year built: 1988

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/condominium/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/

